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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

GXE3R501 Price

Technical Information of GXE3R501

Manufacturer Part Number GXE3R501 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Sprague Goodman Description CAP TRIM 1-3.5PF 300V THRU HOLE
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Rated

Series -

Mounting Type

Features

Adjustment Type

300V

Through Hole

General Purpose

GXE3R501

Sprague Goodman

CAP TRIM 1-3.5PF 300V THRU HOLE

500 pcs in stock

GXE3R501 Details PDF

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Size / Dimension

GET A QUOTE

Packaging Bulk

Top and Bottom Adjustment

Height - Seated (Max)

Capacitance Range

0.315" (8.00mm)

1 ~3.5pF

0.291" L x 0.264" W (7.40mm x 6.70mm)

GXE3R501 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GXE3R501 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GXE3R501 Sprague Goodman with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ GXE3R501 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for GXE3R501
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Honeywell
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GXE36000NM
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Honeywell GXE51A1A
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GXE3R501 Stock
GXE3R501 Inventory
Inquiry GXE3R501

GXE3R501 Datasheet

Description

CAP TRIM 5 25PF 250V TH

LIMIT SWITCH

SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 4A 250V

CAP TRIMMER 4.5-36PF 200V TH

CAP TRIM 4.5-36PF 100V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 4.5-36PF 100V THRU HOLE

LIMIT SWITCH

CAP TRIM 3.5-27PF 200V THRU HOLE

SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 4A 250V

CAP TRIM 5-45PF 200V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 2.5-18PF 300V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 1-3.5PF 300V THRU HOLE

LIMIT SWITCH

CAP TRIM 3.5-27PF 200V THRU HOLE

LIMIT SWITCH

CAP TRIM 2.6-18PF 200V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 2.5-18PF 300V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 5-45PF 200V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 2.6-18PF 200V THRU HOLE

CAP TRIM 3.5-27PF 200V THRU HOLE

GXE3R501 Price
GXE3R501 Digikey
GXE3R501 Image

Download GXE3R501 Datasheet

Manufacturer

Sprague-Goodman

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Sprague-Goodman

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Sprague-Goodman

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

Sprague-Goodman

GXE3R501 Electronics GXE3R501 Components

Supplier GXE3R501 Order GXE3R501 Online
GXE3R501 Picture GXE3R501 PDF

Manufacturer Sprague Goodman

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

15 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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